PAN NO: AAACU9930C
TIN/VAT NO: 27970576710V
CST NO: 279705576710C
Unit Name   : CJB Unit I TAN NO: 27AABCP9712C1ZL
Entity Name   : Ugam Solutions SEZ Private Limited Phone: 91-22-6652 7300
Billing Address: CHIL-SEZ, India Land KGISL Tech Park , Block A, Ist Floor ,Keeranatham Village, Saravanampatty,  Coimbatore - 641 035
Delivery Address CHIL-SEZ, India Land KGISL Tech Park , Block A, Ist Floor ,Keeranatham Village, Saravanampatty,  Coimbatore - 641 035SEZ Approval no. STPIC/SEZ/006/C003/U050/08-09/664 dtd 17.11.08
ORDER DETAILS

Contact Person: Rajesh Panicker Office Number: 8026716555
Email ID: rajeshp@connectivitysolutions.in Mobile/Cell no. 7406888144
Value of the Order
Vendor Details
Currency: USD Service Tax No. NA
Vat No. NA
Amount (in figures): $43, 113.62 CST No. NA
Pan No.
Amount (in words): Forty Three Thousand One Hundred Thirteen Dollars and Sixty Two Cents
Payment Terms: 100 % Advance
Excise Duty: N/A
VAT/CST: Inclusive
Service Tax: As Applicable
Octroi/LBT: N/A
Sr. No. Part No Description Qty  Unit Price Amount
1 C9200L-48T-4G-E Catalyst 9200 L 48-port data, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 9 884 .87                                      7,964
2 CON-SNT-C920L48E SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 1G, Net 9 328 .48                                      2,956
3 C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200L Cisco  DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 9 301 .69                                      2,715
4 C9200L-24T-4G-E Catalyst 9200 L 24-port data, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 1 513 .14                                         513
5 CON-SNT-C920L24T SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 1G, Net 1 189 .88                                         190
6 CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45 Console Cable 6ft  with RJ45 and DB9F 1 26.94                                           27
7 C9200L-DNA-E-24-3Y C9200L Cisco  DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 1 164 .32                                         164
8 C9300 -48UXM-A Catalyst 9300  48-port(12 mGig&36 2.5Gbps ) Network Advantage 2 3,270 .10                                      6,540
9 CON-SNTP-C93A048M SNTC-24X7X4 Catalyst 9300 48-port(12 mGig36 2.5Gbps 2 3,167 .02                                      6,334
10 PWR-C1-1100WAC-P/2 1100W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 2 511 .79                                      1,024
11 STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 2 26.94                                           54
12 CAB-SPWR-30CM Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM 2 25.59                                           51
13 C9300-DNA-A-48-5Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 5 Year Term License 2 1,691 .62                                      3,383
14 C9300-NM-4M Catalyst 9300  4 x mGig Network Module 2 404 .05                                         808
15 C9200L-48P-4G-E Catalyst 9200 L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 1 1,563 .67                                      1,564
16 CON-SNT-C92004GE SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Net 1 579 .35                                         579
WORKS / PURCHASE ORDER
1
17 C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200L Cisco  DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 1 301 .69                                         302
18 ISR4331/K9 Cisco ISR 4331  (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 3 888 .91                                      2,667
19 CON-SNT-ISR4331K SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ISR 4331 (2GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G 3 937.87                                      2,814
20 SL-4330-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco  ISR 4330 Series 3 269 .37                                         808
21 FL-4330-PERF-K9 Performance on Demand License for 4330 Series 3 404 .05                                      1,212
22 CAB-CONSOLE-USB Console Cable 6ft  with USB Type A and mini-B 3 26.94                                           81
23 GLC-TE= 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire 3 121 .22                                         364